
Individual Best Times (All Time)
David Morton - (851321) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.13 485 F 16/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

29.17 435 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.29 430 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.50 421 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bourmth Coll 2

29.71 412 H 07/11/16 Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships Salisbury Salisbury 4

29.71 412 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

29.78 409 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

29.80 408 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

30.00 400 F 16/09/23 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs 2023 Winchester  4

30.18 393 F 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

31.13 358  25/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown Salisbury 4

31.46 347 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

31.55 344  28/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Salisbury 2

31.95 331 H 07/03/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon  2

32.42 317 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

33.03 299  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

34.00 274  19/10/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

35.21 247 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

35.21 247 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Salisbury 3

38.30 192 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

41.66 149 H 14/07/13 Tigersharks Separated Medley 2013 Swindon Salisbury 3

45.09 117 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3
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28.13 485 F 16/10/21 Team Bath AS TYR Super Series Millfield  2

29.50 421 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bourmth Coll 2

29.17 435 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.29 430 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.80 408 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

29.71 412 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

29.78 409 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

29.71 412 H 07/11/16 Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships Salisbury Salisbury 4

30.18 393 F 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

31.46 347 H 30/01/16 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

31.55 344  28/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Salisbury 2

31.13 358  25/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown Salisbury 4

32.42 317 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury  3

31.95 331 H 07/03/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon  2

33.03 299  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

34.00 274  19/10/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

35.21 247 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Salisbury 3

35.21 247 H 22/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

38.30 192 H 22/09/13 Salisbury Stingrays September Fun Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

41.66 149 H 14/07/13 Tigersharks Separated Medley 2013 Swindon Salisbury 3

45.09 117 H 21/04/13 Salisbury Sprints Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3
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